

18.09.2024

Present: Sh. Amar Kumar, Ld. Counsel for DH.
Ld. Counsel for JD.

Despite directions, JD has not filed his affidavit of assets.

One more opportunity is granted subject to cost of
Rs. 1000/- to be paid to DH.

List on 28.10.2024.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
18.09.2024