

MCA DJ 6/25

RAMESH KUMAR Vs. SYED NADEEM ABBAS ALIYA
NADEEM ZAIDI

04.06.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for appellant.
Ld. Counsel for R-1.
None for R-2.

There is a stay to the present proceedings.

List on 09.07.2026. Interim to continue.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
04.06.2026